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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Age Group
Overall
35-39
15-19
15-19
25-29
Master
15-19
11-14
15-19
11-14
15-19
30-34
45 -49
25-29
Overall
15-19
45 -49
15-19
11-14
30-34
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24

Grand Master

10 & Under
45 -49
55-59
Master
30-34
35-39
25-29

Age Group
Place
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Bib
457
712
630
722
725
555
513
728
751
437
527
716
470
738
724
654
441
528
440
699
739
524
544
531
522
656
664
666
616
458
474
529

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

OSCAR OGWARO

JAY STEPHENSON
SIMON SCHABORT
JORDAN HELLIER

KYLE HARRIS

MICHAEL NANCE
DUNCAN BLANKENSHIP II
BEN OWENS
CHRISTIAN WEATHERBY
ELI MOON

COLE LANDRUM

PETER MACDONOUGH
THEODORE STOTT
CHASE BABINEAUX
RACHEL HARRIS
HARRY SCHLITZ

MIKE KIMPLE

JOHN LANDRUM
MARISSA KIMPLE

LEE NIEDRACH

KYLE BONNEY

RYAN WALKER

ALI PATRICK

COLLIN FULLER

TOM COMBES

PJ SCHLITZ

JARROD PONDER

KEN PHAROAH
MAUREEN MELINDA MARTIN
ALLEN O'NEAL

JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE
TURNER STAPLETON

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:19:06.09
08:19:13.16
08:19:41.40
08:19:46.59
08:21:13.25
08:21:26.25
08:21:38.76
08:21:53.59
08:22:16.78
08:23:04.80
08:23:19.57
08:23:38.18
08:23:39.54
08:23:55.79
08:23:58.04
08:24:21.32
08:24:25.32
08:24:28.76
08:24:30.63
08:24:34.05
08:24:36.59
08:24:38.50
08:24:40.51
08:24:50.27
08:24:50.90
08:24:56.04
08:24:59.76
08:24:59.87
08:25:01.67
08:25:22.10
08:25:24.41
08:25:27.26

Elapsed Time
16:39.7
16:46.7
17:15.0
17:20.2
18:46.8
18:59.8
19:12.3
19:27.2
19:50.4
20:38.4
20:53.2
21:11.8
21:13.1
21:29.4
21:31.6
21:54.9
21:58.9
22:02.3
22:04.2
22:07.6
22:10.2
22:12.1
22:14.1
22:23.9
22:24.5
22:29.6
22:33.3
22:33.5
22:35.2
22:55.7
22:58.0
23:00.8

Age
29
38
15
17
25
42
17
12
15
14
17
33
48
29
25
19
47
17
13
32
20
23
28
20
56

9
47
57
57
31
39
25

Gender
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Overall
Place
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Age Group
40 -44
15-19
50 - 54
60 - 64
35-39
45 -49
35-39
50 - 54
40 -44
11-14
40 -44
30 - 34
15-19
55-59
35-39
35-39
55 -59
35-39
40 -44
45 -49
11-14
30 -34
30-34
11-14
40 -44
50 - 54
11-14
35-39
11-14
50 - 54
25-29
50 - 54

Age Group
Place

[y

uh~AbhPowWwovuwunphrpouuwWUul AU WNDIRARNODNWNNNWDRANERFEO®

Bib
676
435
675
700
462
672
500
501
444
655
601
414
553
764
547
548
707
698
586
706
678
447
486
755
732
473
520
665
683
745
466
427

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

BRAD BUSHNELL
MASON DANIEL
MELVIN SCOTT
DOSS JAMIE
REBECCA PERKINS
MARK HANNAH
CAROLINE DUVALL
THOMAS MENDE
THOMAS KISLAT
EVELYN SCHLITZ
BRAD REEDER
MATT CLAYTOR
ALEXANDER AUSTIN
JEFF FOX

NATALIE STEGALL
FRANK STEGALL
RAY RAGAS

CAFE LEVY
COLEMAN FANNIN
MATT STANARD
BOLLING BUSHNELL
ISAAC MACIAS
MATT LITTLEJOHN
SOREN CHAPMAN
NICK BRIDGES
MARCO VERZINO
JONAH HOUSTON
BRETT JONES
TIMMY KING
ARIEL GOMEZ
KADIN SCOGGINS
LUCA FRISIANI

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:25:28.46
08:25:29.82
08:25:34.31
08:25:47.26
08:25:50.74
08:25:59.57
08:26:02.85
08:26:07.45
08:26:19.52
08:26:20.11
08:26:24.29
08:26:28.67
08:26:28.71
08:26:30.77
08:26:31.19
08:26:31.29
08:26:33.39
08:26:34.06
08:26:38.35
08:26:38.42
08:26:42.67
08:26:43.29
08:26:44.65
08:26:49.16
08:26:57.67
08:27:01.68
08:27:02.68
08:27:03.47
08:27:04.34
08:27:19.03
08:27:24.92
08:27:25.38

Elapsed Time
23:02.0
23:03.4
23:07.9
23:20.8
23:24.3
23:33.1
23:36.4
23:41.0
23:53.1
23:53.7
23:57.9
24:02.3
24:02.3
24:04.4
24:04.8
24:04.9
24:07.0
24:07.6
24:11.9
24:12.0
24:16.3
24:16.9
24:18.2
24:22.7
24:31.3
24:35.3
24:36.3
24:37.1
24:37.9
24:52.6
24:58.5
24:59.0

Age
41
16
53
62
37
46
39
51
43
12
41
34
17
59
35
36
55
38
43
45
12
32
34
11
40
50
14
35
12
53
25
50

Gender
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Overall
Place
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Age Group
65 - 69
Grand Master
35-39

40 - 44

10 & Under
45 -49
15-19

55 -59
20-24
20-24
35-39
25-29
35-39

60 - 64
30-34
15-19

45 -49

55 -59

50 - 54

55 -59

65 - 69
30-34
55-59
20-24

10 & Under
10 & Under
35-39

40 - 44
30-34
20-24
25-29
30-34

Age Group
Place
1
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Bib
475
590
428
401
525
502
567
609
708
740
526
757
534
578
750
737
682
649
645
598
730
508
714
713
689
709
663
703
551
480
731
668

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

CHARLES WHITENER
CECILY ABERNATHY
RODOLFO GIOTTO
LYNN BABINEAUX
HAYDEN CARR
VOLKER REITH
PIERCE FINCHER
GWEN TUCK

JAMES HOLTZCLAW
JOSEPH WILSON
MICHELLE FAULKNER
ZACK THOMAS
BRANDON REECE
MIKE LARUE
EARNEST SIMPSON
WASSIM NIMER
ROBERT KING
DORSEY HIGGINS
JOHN MCKINNEY
GEORGE GALLAGHER
GARY HOSMER
LANCE MCCONKEY
DEANNA MURPHY
COLE MURPHY

ZAC NICHOLS
JOSIAH POWERS
ROSA PONDER
MATT ZOLLITSCH
BLEU ALLEN
LILIANA CORNEJO
JORDAN LEE

JOEY PALMER

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:27:26.77
08:27:27.61
08:27:32.56
08:27:38.03
08:27:48.23
08:27:50.19
08:28:01.85
08:28:10.95
08:28:16.33
08:28:19.81
08:28:23.21
08:28:29.58
08:28:37.19
08:28:41.40
08:28:44.22
08:28:45.93
08:28:46.63
08:28:51.55
08:29:01.87
08:29:07.69
08:29:21.90
08:29:27.24
08:29:31.38
08:29:31.40
08:29:33.34
08:29:35.67
08:29:36.58
08:29:38.34
08:29:38.50
08:29:39.46
08:29:40.40
08:29:40.39

Elapsed Time
25:00.4
25:01.2
25:06.1
25:11.6
25:21.8
25:23.8
25:35.4
25:44.5
25:49.9
25:53.4
25:56.8
26:03.2
26:10.8
26:15.0
26:17.8
26:19.5
26:20.2
26:25.1
26:35.4
26:41.3
26:55.5
27:00.8
27:05.0
27:05.0
27:06.9
27:09.3
27:10.2
27:11.9
27:12.1
27:13.0
27:14.0
27:14.0

Age
69
50
38
41
10
49
17
57
24
21
38
28
36
61
34
19
46
56
52
59
68
34
55
23
10
10
38
44
30
24
27
31

Gender
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Overall
Place
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Age Group
35-39
35-39
11-14
11-14
40 - 44
40 - 44
11-14
35-39
55-59
40 - 44
45 -49
50 - 54
30-34

10 & Under
60 - 64
15-19
50 - 54
55 -59
40 - 44
60 - 64
15-19
40 - 44
25-29
45 -49
65 - 69
20-24
35-39

10 & Under

10 & Under
11-14
40 - 44
60 - 64

Age Group
Place
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Bib
710
715
711
743
756
742
758
463
504
690
767
723
691
484
439
455
596
748
552
747
620
701
612
777
744
741
499
576
679
752
574
445

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

JOEY POWERS
ROBIN LUKE
EMMETT HOLCOMBE
SAM PARDUE

PAUL HOLCOMBE
BILL PARDUE

MAC WALKER

DAVID PIERRE
HOWARD JONES
JONATHAN HUGGINS
VINCENT MENDES
HOPE JONES
MATTHEW MEACHAM
MIKE BARRON

TOM KENNEDY
LOGAN NEWBERRY
PAIGE SHAW

MARK HAWKINS
RYAN WELDON
DAVID PRESLEY
LAUREN CHILDS
CHRIS BOSTIC
LAURA GREEN
JONATHAN SCHWARTZ
EDDIE LUMSDEN
REBEKAH TATE
REBECCA FUSSELL
CYAN HERRINGTON

SARAH BETH BUSHNELL

CAROLINE KNIGHT
KAT HANSON
VICKI KNIGHT

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:29:40.59
08:29:50.69
08:30:19.02
08:30:20.83
08:30:21.47
08:30:25.24
08:30:29.67
08:30:33.14
08:30:35.36
08:30:43.49
08:30:45.91
08:30:47.56
08:30:47.77
08:30:47.85
08:30:54.18
08:30:56.98
08:30:57.27
08:30:57.90
08:30:59.00
08:31:13.46
08:31:18.82
08:31:20.44
08:31:20.95
08:31:29.49
08:31:34.46
08:31:42.36
08:31:42.81
08:31:45.11
08:31:48.92
08:31:49.68
08:31:53.53
08:31:55.43

Elapsed Time
27:14.2
27:24.3
27:52.6
27:54.4
27:55.0
27:58.8
28:03.3
28:06.7
28:08.9
28:17.1
28:19.5
28:21.1
28:21.3
28:21.4
28:27.8
28:30.6
28:30.9
28:31.5
28:32.6
28:47.0
28:52.4
28:54.0
28:54.5
29:03.1
29:08.0
29:15.9
29:16.4
29:18.7
29:22.5
29:23.3
29:27.1
29:29.0

Age
39
39
11
11
40
40
11
39
58
41
48
51
33

8
64
15
53
59
40
64
16
42
25
46
66
20
36

9

9
11
43
63

Gender
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Overall
Place
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Age Group
55 -59
40 -44
65 - 69
25-29
40 -44
65 - 69
65 - 69
25-29
70-74
50 - 54
35-39
55-59
25-29
35-39
55 -59
30 - 34
35-39
15-19
40 -44

10 & Under
35-39
35-39
60 - 64
30-34
11-14
20-24
25-29
50 - 54
20-24
50 - 54
45 -49
55-59

Age Group
Place
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Bib
720
763
651
558
704
610
693
487
705
549
517
560
545
406
647
565
563
652
677
490
749
483
564
450
775
403
762
606
580
554
611
446

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

BILL MOORE
LANDAN BRIGHT
RALPH GILL

KEVIN VAN DER
KYLA ZOLLITSCH
TOM SIPP

ANDREW QUINN
VANESSA PERDOMO
DOUGLAS STANARD
CANDY BREWER
BRANDON LEDFORD
TODD PATRICK
ADAM PATRICK
CHRIS BUTLER
JULIE MCALISTER
ASHLEY GAULIN
CASEY CHRISTOL
TAVARES HERRINGTON
KIMBERLY BUSHNELL
IVEY DUNN

JUSTIN DUNN

KATE BARRON
GEORGE MYERS
TAYLOR MILLS

LEVI BENNETT
WENDSCO BARTOLO
SHELBY MOORE
CHARLES TUCKER
GEORGIA DOSS
JILL MCLEAN

JULIE BURTON
CARLTON LOVE

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:31:56.15
08:31:57.01
08:32:01.36
08:32:18.99
08:32:23.54
08:32:26.67
08:32:29.54
08:32:31.79
08:32:32.05
08:32:35.11
08:32:49.11
08:32:49.59
08:32:52.59
08:32:53.72
08:32:58.61
08:33:01.46
08:33:10.61
08:33:10.68
08:33:12.83
08:33:37.35
08:33:37.92
08:33:54.11
08:34:05.48
08:34:07.67
08:34:08.21
08:34:21.75
08:34:21.91
08:34:23.56
08:34:26.46
08:34:28.22
08:34:30.14
08:34:42.07

Elapsed Time
29:29.7
29:30.6
29:34.9
29:52.6
29:57.1
30:00.2
30:03.1
30:05.4
30:05.6
30:08.7
30:22.7
30:23.2
30:26.2
30:27.3
30:32.2
30:35.0
30:44.2
30:44.3
30:46.4
31:10.9
31:11.5
31:27.7
31:39.1
31:41.3
31:41.8
31:55.3
31:55.5
31:57.1
32:00.0
32:01.8
32:03.7
32:15.6

Age
55
44
67
26
43
66
66
27
72
50
38
58
28
39
56
30
39
19
42

9
36
36
60
30
13
24
28
51
24
52
49
56

Gender
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Overall
Place
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Age Group
55-59
11-14
11-14
30-34
20-24
45 -49
55-59

10 & Under
35-39
35-39

10 & Under
55 -59
30-34
11-14
45 -49

10 & Under
40 - 44
30-34
25-29

10 & Under
30-34
50 - 54

10 & Under
60 - 64
25-29
65 - 69
40 - 44
50 - 54
70-74
30-34
50 - 54
45 -49

Age Group
Place
11
11
12
2
4
10
4
4
12
13
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Bib
662
717
696
550
485
600
493
718
719
420
734
644
589
477
727
633
631
468
579
637
635
432
753
494
684
503
754
449
721
746
621
597

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

JOHN SMITH
JACKSON COLSTON
BRADLEY SANKER
CHRISTY ALLEN
JENNIFER OWENS
JERRY RODEN
PAMELA MARPLES
MABRY COLSTON
ADAM COLSTON
RYAN COX

ADDIE KATE COX
DONNA ATKINS
CASEY CHILDERS
ADRIENNE WOODS
MICHAEL SHORES
DAVIS PEWITT
AMBER PEWITT
DANILLO SILVA
KENDALL GAYLOR
ANDREW HERREN
JESSIE HERREN
ANGELA GROVES
TESSA CHAPMAN
TAMELA KILGORE
MATTHEW NORTON
STEPHEN AUTRY
HEATHER CHAPMAN
TRACI MCKINNEY
WES BREEDING
MARLENA LAWRENCE
DOUG LANDRUM
RANDY STAHLER

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:34:42.15
08:34:48.74
08:34:49.13
08:34:49.76
08:35:01.73
08:35:09.70
08:35:27.31
08:35:31.68
08:35:31.75
08:35:52.63
08:35:53.07
08:36:04.37
08:36:06.42
08:36:08.85
08:36:11.26
08:36:12.96
08:36:13.11
08:36:17.95
08:36:31.01
08:36:33.20
08:36:33.27
08:36:40.91
08:36:46.49
08:36:49.60
08:36:52.96
08:36:53.77
08:36:56.82
08:36:59.63
08:37:09.27
08:37:17.19
08:37:19.29
08:37:34.61

Elapsed Time
32:15.7
32:22.3
32:22.7
32:23.3
32:35.3
32:43.3
33:00.9
33:05.3
33:05.3
33:26.2
33:26.7
33:38.0
33:40.0
33:42.4
33:44.8
33:46.5
33:46.7
33:51.5
34:04.6
34:06.8
34:06.9
34:14.5
34:20.1
34:23.2
34:26.5
34:27.3
34:30.4
34:33.2
34:42.8
34:50.8
34:52.9
35:08.2

Age
56
13
12
32
24
47
57
10
37
36

7
58
33
12
45

9
41
34
26

7
32
52

9
60
28
68
40
52
74
33
53
48

Gender
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Overall
Place
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Age Group
30-34
15-19
40 -44
55-59
30-34
30-34

10 & Under
25-29
20-24
45-49
50 - 54
35-39
40 -44
11-14
30-34

10 & Under

10 & Under
55-59
20-24
50 - 54

10 & Under

10 & Under
25-29
45-49
50 - 54
45-49
35-39
40-44
65 - 69
11-14

75 & Older
50 - 54

Age Group
Place

= = = — = — —
orRrRNocowoNnN Do gNVOE LT LEND U Fooaunu,

Bib
697
772
482
650
540
541
542
512
726
566
735
561
581
582
636
638
405
695
419
599
761
766
410
557
575
434
765
622
472
776
686
629

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name
JENNIFER JENKINS

SAMANTHA SHOCKLEY

LAURA SELF
TERESA GILL
HEATHER HOYT
DAVID HOYT
HUDSON HOYT
GEORGIA ARENAS
HALEY WRIGHT
JODY TEMPLE
NANCY APPLEGATE
BETHANY WALKER
RYAN MILLER
GAVIN MILLER
DAVID HERREN
THOMAS HERREN
CHARLEE BUTLER
JP COOPER
MAYVIT CORBIN
SYLVIA PARKER
KATHERINE HARTER
SARA HOLLOWAY
JACOB CHANDLER
SAORI ARAKI
CHRIS HERRINGTON
KELLEY HARDIN

ALLISON HOLLOWAY
MARCIA ABERNATHY

RANDY VAN HORN
JOSHUA HUDSON
JERRY LEDFORD
MELISSA SELF

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:37:35.57
08:37:38.52
08:37:38.99
08:37:41.41
08:37:43.90
08:37:46.16
08:37:51.08
08:37:52.20
08:37:54.75
08:38:06.13
08:38:07.39
08:38:09.28
08:38:11.81
08:38:11.96
08:38:16.12
08:38:16.22
08:38:25.77
08:38:35.65
08:38:45.00
08:38:49.09
08:38:50.86
08:38:51.20
08:38:56.73
08:38:58.62
08:39:00.58
08:39:01.41
08:39:18.60
08:39:21.65
08:39:42.31
08:40:00.20
08:40:02.03
08:40:10.49

Elapsed Time
35:09.2
35:12.1
35:12.6
35:15.0
35:17.5
35:19.7
35:24.7
35:25.8
35:28.3
35:39.7
35:41.0
35:42.9
35:45.4
35:45.5
35:49.7
35:49.8
35:59.4
36:09.2
36:18.6
36:22.7
36:24.4
36:24.8
36:30.3
36:32.2
36:34.2
36:35.0
36:52.2
36:55.2
37:15.9
37:33.8
37:35.6
37:44.1

Age
34
16
43
55
32
33

8
27
24
45
52
35
44
12
34

5
10
58
23
52

9

8
29
45
54
47
36
40
69
14
81
52

Gender
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Overall
Place
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Age Group
10 & Under
35-39
25-29
50 - 54
35-39
35-39
35-39
70-74
65 - 69
45-49
35-39
40 -44
50 - 54
50 - 54
20-24
50 - 54
60 - 64
60 - 64
10 & Under
40 -44
50 - 54
40 -44
55-59
55 - 59
50 - 54
50 - 54
60 - 64
55 - 59
60 - 64
50 - 54
40 - 44
45-49

Age Group
Place
10
13
6
10
14
14
15
3
9
4
16
9
11
12
8
13
6
3
10
14
10
15
13
14
14
15
4
7
7
16
10
14

Bib
460
532
770
572
416
417
639
556
660
615
667
562
685
411
628
623
481
595
538
568
412
694
469
608
607
680
643
514
591
692
402
478

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

ELLIE PERKINS
GINNI POOLE
BONNIE GRACE TILLMAN
TERESA THACKER
TONY COOK

TRISH COOK
SAMANTHA BISHOP
NAMAN WOOD

PHIL CARTER

SUSAN OLLIS
LINDSEY HOWERTON
MELISSA CHRISTOL
TERRI ERNST

LISA CHANDLER
KYLE BOYKIN
PENNY CLAVIJO
MICHAEL REEDY
MARY GRESHAM
TRISTON PAXTEN
KEVAN WATKINS
NELSON CHANDLER
CHAN HOPPER
DEWAYNE STANSELL
JONATHAN WURL
LESLIE WURL

KARI BUTLER
DONNA HESS
GLENDA SUMMERVILLE
WILLIAM THOMS
MARY VOLZER
RENEE BAILIFF

KEN WOODS

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:40:20.20
08:40:25.90
08:40:26.78
08:40:27.70
08:40:38.60
08:40:39.07
08:40:48.67
08:40:56.97
08:41:01.06
08:41:02.59
08:41:03.07
08:41:12.04
08:41:17.49
08:41:26.29
08:41:27.15
08:41:27.53
08:41:39.28
08:41:41.32
08:41:52.95
08:41:57.86
08:41:58.92
08:42:03.13
08:42:04.21
08:42:08.32
08:42:08.43
08:42:13.31
08:42:33.67
08:42:36.69
08:42:37.01
08:42:42.77
08:42:46.16
08:42:57.27

Elapsed Time
37:53.8
37:59.5
38:00.4
38:01.3
38:12.2
38:12.7
38:22.2
38:30.5
38:34.6
38:36.2
38:36.6
38:45.6
38:51.1
38:59.9
39:00.7
39:01.1
39:12.9
39:14.9
39:26.5
39:31.4
39:32.5
39:36.7
39:37.8
39:41.9
39:42.0
39:46.9
40:07.3
40:10.3
40:10.6
40:16.4
40:19.7
40:30.9

Age
8
35
26
50
39
39
37
70
68
48
35
40
54
54
24
52
62
61
6
40
54
40
58
55
54
53
62
56
64
50
42
49

Gender
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Overall
Place
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Age Group
15-19
10 & Under
50 - 54
10 & Under
40 - 44
20-24
15-19
11-14
60 - 64
35-39
50 - 54
55 -59
70-74
50 - 54
30-34
65 - 69
55-59
50 - 54
30-34
10 & Under
35-39
10 & Under
35-39
10 & Under
40 - 44
35-39
25-29
40 - 44
10 & Under
35-39
65 - 69
11-14

Age Group
Place
3
11
17
12
11

Bib
736
443
768
533
488
489
774
688
464
569
687
681
769
409
702
618
570
587
604
507
505
729
536
537
442
657
543
617
760
759
641
771

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

MICHELLE CARNAHAN
THEODORE KISLAT
SUMMER PERRY
EVAN POOLE

JILL BAKER
KAMERON SMITH
CORA CHATTIN
JESSICA FLINCHBAUGH
DARLENE RASURE
MELJA WATKINS
PAUL FLINCHBAUGH
TIM MCLEAN
SUNGTAE KIMG
JULIA CHAMBERS
ASHLEY ASHLEY

NINA LOVEL

RANDY TURNER

KARI PACE

MEGHANN HENDERSON
AVERY RIKARD
DUSTIN RIKARD
LUKE OWENS
MICHAEL PAXTEN
MADISON PAXTEN
SHANNON KISLAT
SYLVIA WASHINGTON
JENNIFER HOLDBROOKS
PAIGE JILES

KIMMIE HARTER
ZACH HARTER

JAMES CROOKER
ABIGAIL SHOCKLEY

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:43:00.56
08:43:02.74
08:43:02.86
08:43:02.95
08:43:04.56
08:43:08.72
08:43:08.96
08:43:14.18
08:43:17.83
08:43:24.73
08:43:35.83
08:43:37.21
08:43:52.65
08:44:02.30
08:44:12.35
08:44:14.60
08:44:15.79
08:44:36.63
08:44:41.28
08:44:50.79
08:44:51.32
08:44:52.05
08:45:05.30
08:45:05.30
08:45:16.92
08:45:17.44
08:45:17.67
08:45:25.15
08:45:25.76
08:45:26.31
08:45:26.97
08:45:27.58

Elapsed Time
40:34.1
40:36.3
40:36.4
40:36.5
40:38.1
40:42.3
40:42.5
40:47.8
40:51.4
40:58.3
41:09.4
41:10.8
41:26.2
41:35.9
41:45.9
41:48.2
41:49.4
42:10.2
42:14.9
42:24.4
42:24.9
42:25.6
42:38.9
42:38.9
42:50.5
42:51.0
42:51.2
42:58.7
42:59.3
42:59.9
43:00.6
43:01.2

Age
19
9
53
9
42
20
15
14
62
38
54
55
73
52
32
66
59
50
32
9
35
10
37
8
43
38
29
43
8
35
69
14

Gender
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Overall
Place
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Age Group
50 - 54
11-14
45 -49

10 & Under
40 - 44
35-39
11-14
35-39
40 - 44

10 & Under
50 - 54
45 -49
40 - 44

10 & Under
40 - 44
35-39
45 -49
15-19
40 - 44

10 & Under

10 & Under
30-34

10 & Under
70-74
55-59
40 - 44

10 & Under
35-39
45 -49
40 - 44
55-59
55 -59

Age Group

Place
12
15
5
14
14
19
7
20
16
14
20
6
15
15
17
21
7
5
18
16
15
8
16
1
8
16
17
22
15
17
9
10

Bib
433
438
511
492
491
408
773
404
495
496
674
619
479
634
632
518
577
588
669
497
671
670
461
642
733
602
539
535
603
400
592
593

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

TIM GROVES
ONTERIAN JENKINS
MINA MARTIN

KAYLEE FRANKLIN
CHARLENE FRANKLIN
SARA CANESSA

ZOEI BENNETT

SARA BURKHALTER
JOHN BAILEY
ALEXANDER BAILEY
KENDRA SCOTT

AMY SIMMONS

TANYA WOODS
HARRISON PEWITT
JONATHAN PEWITT
ALLENA MYERS

JODY DEATON

SOFIA ZAMAN
CHARLES SEE

GRIFFIN BAILEY
HADLEY CUNNYNGHAM
MURIELLE CUNNYNGHAM
HEIDI PERKINS

LENA CROOKER

JENNY SHEALY
AMANDA PAYNE
BLAKELY PAXTEN
DAWN PAXTEN

DANIEL SCARBOROUGH
CHRISTY ASH

CONNIE HULL STANSELL
KATHY LEATHERWOOD

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:45:31.16
08:45:49.96
08:45:50.38
08:45:58.56
08:45:58.89
08:46:11.22
08:46:11.74
08:46:13.59
08:46:18.90
08:46:19.20
08:46:24.72
08:46:27.92
08:46:34.00
08:46:47.76
08:46:48.11
08:47:18.27
08:47:52.03
08:48:26.69
08:49:16.74
08:49:57.06
08:50:13.47
08:50:14.36
08:50:28.69
08:50:48.63
08:51:07.69
08:51:54.25
08:52:04.90
08:52:05.16
08:52:07.05
08:52:42.27
08:53:02.41
08:53:02.93

Elapsed Time
43:04.7
43:23.5
43:24.0
43:32.1
43:32.5
43:44.8
43:45.3
43:47.2
43:52.5
43:52.8
43:58.3
44:01.5
44:07.6
44:21.3
44:21.7
44:51.9
45:25.6
46:00.3
46:50.3
47:30.6
47:47.0
47:47.9
48:02.3
48:22.2
48:41.3
49:27.8
49:38.5
49:38.8
49:40.6
50:15.9
50:36.0
50:36.5

Age
51
11
47
10
40
39
14
37
44

9
51
45
44

5
43
37
49
19
44

7

6
34

6
70
57
42

4
37
45
40
59
58

Gender
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Overall
Place
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

Age Group
50 - 54

10 & Under
65 - 69
11-14

75 & Older
70-74

60 - 64
11-14
25-29

45 -49

40 - 44

60 - 64
55-59

75 & Older

Age Group
Place
21
18

Bib
585
584
530
454
646
429
451
453
465
523
448
583
594
407

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Overall

Name

GINA GOODNIGHT
CLAIRA MOSELEY
RANDY BRATTON
LILLIE MAE NEWBERRY
PRISCILLA TUNNELL
BURMAH GREEN
CAROL MITCHELL
SAM MURPHY

SARAH SANDIDGE
MICHAEL HOLLOMON
APRIL MALAM

JOY MOSELEY

JILL PLEDGER

OLA CALDWELL

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish
08:53:34.83
08:53:35.10
08:54:05.78
08:55:02.78
08:55:04.41
08:57:12.24
08:57:12.45
08:57:13.08
08:59:15.85
08:59:31.13
08:59:46.63
09:00:55.37
09:00:55.45
09:01:16.98

Elapsed Time
51:08.4
51:08.7
51:39.4
52:36.4
52:38.0
54:45.8
54:46.0
54:46.7
56:49.4
57:04.7
57:20.2
58:29.0
58:29.0
58:50.6

Age
54
10
69
12
75
74
60
13
25
46
44
61
58
75

Gender
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Age Group Position

Overall
Master
Grand Master

10 & Under

11-14

ONOUbh WN

ONOUbh WN -

Bib
724
616
590

576
679
490
718
734
753
405
761
766
460
507
537
760
492
671
461
539
584

440
655
752
477
688
771
773
454

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Female

Name Chip Start
RACHEL HARRIS 08:02:26.41
MAUREEN MELINDA MARTIN 08:02:26.41
CECILY ABERNATHY 08:02:26.41
CYAN HERRINGTON 08:02:26.41
SARAH BETH BUSHNELL 08:02:26.41
IVEY DUNN 08:02:26.41
MABRY COLSTON 08:02:26.41
ADDIE KATE COX 08:02:26.41
TESSA CHAPMAN 08:02:26.41
CHARLEE BUTLER 08:02:26.41
KATHERINE HARTER 08:02:26.41
SARA HOLLOWAY 08:02:26.41
ELLIE PERKINS 08:02:26.41
AVERY RIKARD 08:02:26.41
MADISON PAXTEN 08:02:26.41
KIMMIE HARTER 08:02:26.41
KAYLEE FRANKLIN 08:02:26.41
HADLEY CUNNYNGHAM 08:02:26.41
HEIDI PERKINS 08:02:26.41
BLAKELY PAXTEN 08:02:26.41
CLAIRA MOSELEY 08:02:26.41
MARISSA KIMPLE 08:02:26.41
EVELYN SCHLITZ 08:02:26.41
CAROLINE KNIGHT 08:02:26.41
ADRIENNE WOODS 08:02:26.41
JESSICA FLINCHBAUGH 08:02:26.41
ABIGAIL SHOCKLEY 08:02:26.41
ZOEI BENNETT 08:02:26.41
LILLIE MAE NEWBERRY 08:02:26.41

Finish

08:23:58.04
08:25:01.67
08:27:27.61

08:31:45.11
08:31:48.92
08:33:37.35
08:35:31.68
08:35:53.07
08:36:46.49
08:38:25.77
08:38:50.86
08:38:51.20
08:40:20.20
08:44:50.79
08:45:05.30
08:45:25.76
08:45:58.56
08:50:13.47
08:50:28.69
08:52:04.90
08:53:35.10

08:24:30.63
08:26:20.11
08:31:49.68
08:36:08.85
08:43:14.18
08:45:27.58
08:46:11.74
08:55:02.78

Elapsed Time
21:31.6
22:35.2
25:01.2

29:18.7
29:22.5
31:10.9
33:05.3
33:26.7
34:20.1
35:59.4
36:24.4
36:24.8
37:53.8
42:24.4
42:38.9
42:59.3
43:32.1
47:47.0
48:02.3
49:38.5
51:08.7

22:04.2
23:53.7
29:23.3
33:42.4
40:47.8
43:01.2
43:45.3
52:36.4

Age
25
57
50

13
12
11
12
14
14
14
12



Age Group
15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

Position
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Bib

620
772
736
774
588

480
741
580
485
726
419
489

544
612
487
762
512
770
543
465

565
550
635
746
697
540
604

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Female

Name

LAUREN CHILDS
SAMANTHA SHOCKLEY
MICHELLE CARNAHAN
CORA CHATTIN

SOFIA ZAMAN

LILIANA CORNEJO
REBEKAH TATE
GEORGIA DOSS
JENNIFER OWENS
HALEY WRIGHT
MAYVIT CORBIN
KAMERON SMITH

ALI PATRICK

LAURA GREEN

VANESSA PERDOMO
SHELBY MOORE
GEORGIA ARENAS
BONNIE GRACE TILLMAN
JENNIFER HOLDBROOKS
SARAH SANDIDGE

ASHLEY GAULIN
CHRISTY ALLEN

JESSIE HERREN
MARLENA LAWRENCE
JENNIFER JENKINS
HEATHER HOYT
MEGHANN HENDERSON

Chip Start

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:31:18.82
08:37:38.52
08:43:00.56
08:43:08.96
08:48:26.69

08:29:39.46
08:31:42.36
08:34:26.46
08:35:01.73
08:37:54.75
08:38:45.00
08:43:08.72

08:24:40.51
08:31:20.95
08:32:31.79
08:34:21.91
08:37:52.20
08:40:26.78
08:45:17.67
08:59:15.85

08:33:01.46
08:34:49.76
08:36:33.27
08:37:17.19
08:37:35.57
08:37:43.90
08:44:41.28

Elapsed Time

28:52.4
35:12.1
40:34.1
40:42.5
46:00.3

27:13.0
29:15.9
32:00.0
32:35.3
35:28.3
36:18.6
40:42.3

22:14.1
28:54.5
30:05.4
31:55.5
35:25.8
38:00.4
42:51.2
56:49.4

30:35.0
32:23.3
34:06.9
34:50.8
35:09.2
35:17.5
42:14.9

Age

16
16
19
15
19

24
20
24
24
24
23
20

28
25
27
28
27
26
29
25

30
32
32
33
34
32
32



Age Group Position

35-39

40 - 44
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Bib
670

474
462
500
547
698
526
663
715
499
483
561
765
532
417
639
667
569
657
408
404
518
535

401
574
704
677
631
754
482
622

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Female

Name Chip Start
MURIELLE CUNNYNGHAM 08:02:26.41
JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE 08:02:26.41
REBECCA PERKINS 08:02:26.41
CAROLINE DUVALL 08:02:26.41
NATALIE STEGALL 08:02:26.41
CAFE LEVY 08:02:26.41
MICHELLE FAULKNER 08:02:26.41
ROSA PONDER 08:02:26.41
ROBIN LUKE 08:02:26.41
REBECCA FUSSELL 08:02:26.41
KATE BARRON 08:02:26.41
BETHANY WALKER 08:02:26.41
ALLISON HOLLOWAY 08:02:26.41
GINNI POOLE 08:02:26.41
TRISH COOK 08:02:26.41
SAMANTHA BISHOP 08:02:26.41
LINDSEY HOWERTON 08:02:26.41
MELJA WATKINS 08:02:26.41
SYLVIA WASHINGTON 08:02:26.41
SARA CANESSA 08:02:26.41
SARA BURKHALTER 08:02:26.41
ALLENA MYERS 08:02:26.41
DAWN PAXTEN 08:02:26.41
LYNN BABINEAUX 08:02:26.41
KAT HANSON 08:02:26.41
KYLA ZOLLITSCH 08:02:26.41
KIMBERLY BUSHNELL 08:02:26.41
AMBER PEWITT 08:02:26.41
HEATHER CHAPMAN 08:02:26.41
LAURA SELF 08:02:26.41
MARCIA ABERNATHY 08:02:26.41

Finish
08:50:14.36

08:25:24.41
08:25:50.74
08:26:02.85
08:26:31.19
08:26:34.06
08:28:23.21
08:29:36.58
08:29:50.69
08:31:42.81
08:33:54.11
08:38:09.28
08:39:18.60
08:40:25.90
08:40:39.07
08:40:48.67
08:41:03.07
08:43:24.73
08:45:17.44
08:46:11.22
08:46:13.59
08:47:18.27
08:52:05.16

08:27:38.03
08:31:53.53
08:32:23.54
08:33:12.83
08:36:13.11
08:36:56.82
08:37:38.99
08:39:21.65

Elapsed Time
47:47.9

22:58.0
23:24.3
23:36.4
24:04.8
24:07.6
25:56.8
27:10.2
27:24.3
29:16.4
31:27.7
35:42.9
36:52.2
37:59.5
38:12.7
38:22.2
38:36.6
40:58.3
42:51.0
43:44.8
43:47.2
44:51.9
49:38.8

25:11.6
29:27.1
29:57.1
30:46.4
33:46.7
34:30.4
35:12.6
36:55.2

Age
34

39
37
39
35
38
38
38
39
36
36
35
36
35
39
37
35
38
38
39
37
37
37

41
43
43
42
41
40
43
40



Age Group Position

45 -49

50 - 54

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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Bib
562
402
488
442
617
491
479
602
400
448

611
557
434
615
511
619
577

723
596
549
554
432
449
735
599
629
572
685
411
623

Name

MELISSA CHRISTOL
RENEE BAILIFF
JILL BAKER
SHANNON KISLAT
PAIGE JILES
CHARLENE FRANKLIN
TANYA WOODS
AMANDA PAYNE
CHRISTY ASH
APRIL MALAM

JULIE BURTON
SAORI ARAKI
KELLEY HARDIN
SUSAN OLLIS
MINA MARTIN
AMY SIMMONS
JODY DEATON

HOPE JONES
PAIGE SHAW
CANDY BREWER
JILL MCLEAN
ANGELA GROVES
TRACI MCKINNEY
NANCY APPLEGATE
SYLVIA PARKER
MELISSA SELF
TERESA THACKER
TERRI ERNST
LISA CHANDLER
PENNY CLAVIJO

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Female

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:41:12.04
08:42:46.16
08:43:04.56
08:45:16.92
08:45:25.15
08:45:58.89
08:46:34.00
08:51:54.25
08:52:42.27
08:59:46.63

08:34:30.14
08:38:58.62
08:39:01.41
08:41:02.59
08:45:50.38
08:46:27.92
08:47:52.03

08:30:47.56
08:30:57.27
08:32:35.11
08:34:28.22
08:36:40.91
08:36:59.63
08:38:07.39
08:38:49.09
08:40:10.49
08:40:27.70
08:41:17.49
08:41:26.29
08:41:27.53

Elapsed Time
38:45.6
40:19.7
40:38.1
42:50.5
42:58.7
43:32.5
44:07.6
49:27.8
50:15.9
57:20.2

32:03.7
36:32.2
36:35.0
38:36.2
43:24.0
44:01.5
45:25.6

28:21.1
28:30.9
30:08.7
32:01.8
34:14.5
34:33.2
35:41.0
36:22.7
37:44.1
38:01.3
38:51.1
38:59.9
39:01.1

Age
40
42
42
43
43
40
44
42
40
44

49
45
47
48
47
45
49

51
53
50
52
52
52
52
52
52
50
54
54
52



Age Group Position

55-59

60 - 64

65 - 69

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Bib
607
680
692
768
409
587
674
585

609
714
647
493
644
650
514
733
592
593
594

445
494
595
643
464
451
583

618

Name

LESLIE WURL
KARI BUTLER
MARY VOLZER
SUMMER PERRY
JULIA CHAMBERS
KARI PACE
KENDRA SCOTT
GINA GOODNIGHT

GWEN TUCK

DEANNA MURPHY
JULIE MCALISTER
PAMELA MARPLES
DONNA ATKINS
TERESA GILL

GLENDA SUMMERVILLE
JENNY SHEALY
CONNIE HULL STANSELL
KATHY LEATHERWOOD
JILL PLEDGER

VICKI KNIGHT
TAMELA KILGORE
MARY GRESHAM
DONNA HESS
DARLENE RASURE
CAROL MITCHELL
JOY MOSELEY

NINA LOVEL

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Female

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41

Finish

08:42:08.43
08:42:13.31
08:42:42.77
08:43:02.86
08:44:02.30
08:44:36.63
08:46:24.72
08:53:34.83

08:28:10.95
08:29:31.38
08:32:58.61
08:35:27.31
08:36:04.37
08:37:41.41
08:42:36.69
08:51:07.69
08:53:02.41
08:53:02.93
09:00:55.45

08:31:55.43
08:36:49.60
08:41:41.32
08:42:33.67
08:43:17.83
08:57:12.45
09:00:55.37

08:44:14.60

Elapsed Time
39:42.0
39:46.9
40:16.4
40:36.4
41:35.9
42:10.2
43:58.3
51:08.4

25:44.5
27:05.0
30:32.2
33:00.9
33:38.0
35:15.0
40:10.3
48:41.3
50:36.0
50:36.5
58:29.0

29:29.0
34:23.2
39:14.9
40:07.3
40:51.4
54:46.0
58:29.0

41:48.2

Age
54
53
50
53
52
50
51
54

57
55
56
57
58
55
56
57
59
58
58

63
60
61
62
62
60
61

66



Age Group Position
70 -74

75 & Older

Bib

642
429

646
407

Name

LENA CROOKER
BURMAH GREEN

PRISCILLA TUNNELL
OLA CALDWELL

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019
Official Results - Female

Chip Start

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:50:48.63
08:57:12.24

08:55:04.41
09:01:16.98

Elapsed Time

48:22.2
54:45.8

52:38.0
58:50.6

Age

70
74

75
75



Age Group Position

Overall
Master
Grand Master

10 & Under

11-14
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Bib
457
555
522

656
525
689
709
484
633
637
542
638
538
443
533
729
496
634
497

728
437
678
755
520
683
711

Name

OSCAR OGWARO
MICHAEL NANCE
TOM COMBES

PJ SCHLITZ
HAYDEN CARR
ZAC NICHOLS
JOSIAH POWERS
MIKE BARRON
DAVIS PEWITT
ANDREW HERREN
HUDSON HOYT
THOMAS HERREN
TRISTON PAXTEN
THEODORE KISLAT
EVAN POOLE

LUKE OWENS
ALEXANDER BAILEY
HARRISON PEWITT
GRIFFIN BAILEY

BEN OWENS

ELI MOON

BOLLING BUSHNELL
SOREN CHAPMAN
JONAH HOUSTON
TIMMY KING
EMMETT HOLCOMBE

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:19:06.09
08:21:26.25
08:24:50.90

08:24:56.04
08:27:48.23
08:29:33.34
08:29:35.67
08:30:47.85
08:36:12.96
08:36:33.20
08:37:51.08
08:38:16.22
08:41:52.95
08:43:02.74
08:43:02.95
08:44:52.05
08:46:19.20
08:46:47.76
08:49:57.06

08:21:53.59
08:23:04.80
08:26:42.67
08:26:49.16
08:27:02.68
08:27:04.34
08:30:19.02

Elapsed Time
16:39.7
18:59.8
22:24.5

22:29.6
25:21.8
27:06.9
27:09.3
28:21.4
33:46.5
34:06.8
35:24.7
35:49.8
39:26.5
40:36.3
40:36.5
42:25.6
43:52.8
44:21.3
47:30.6

19:27.2
20:38.4
24:16.3
24:22.7
24:36.3
24:37.9
27:52.6

Age
29
42
56
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14
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Age Group Position

15-19

20-24

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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Bib
743
758
775
717
696
582
776
438
453

630
722
513
751
527
654
528
435
553
567
737
455
652

739
524
531
708

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Name

SAM PARDUE

MAC WALKER

LEVI BENNETT
JACKSON COLSTON
BRADLEY SANKER
GAVIN MILLER
JOSHUA HUDSON
ONTERIAN JENKINS
SAM MURPHY

SIMON SCHABORT
JORDAN HELLIER
DUNCAN BLANKENSHIP II
CHRISTIAN WEATHERBY
COLE LANDRUM

HARRY SCHLITZ

JOHN LANDRUM

MASON DANIEL
ALEXANDER AUSTIN
PIERCE FINCHER
WASSIM NIMER

LOGAN NEWBERRY
TAVARES HERRINGTON

KYLE BONNEY
RYAN WALKER
COLLIN FULLER
JAMES HOLTZCLAW

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:30:20.83
08:30:29.67
08:34:08.21
08:34:48.74
08:34:49.13
08:38:11.96
08:40:00.20
08:45:49.96
08:57:13.08

08:19:41.40
08:19:46.59
08:21:38.76
08:22:16.78
08:23:19.57
08:24:21.32
08:24:28.76
08:25:29.82
08:26:28.71
08:28:01.85
08:28:45.93
08:30:56.98
08:33:10.68

08:24:36.59
08:24:38.50
08:24:50.27
08:28:16.33

Elapsed Time
27:54.4
28:03.3
31:41.8
32:22.3
32:22.7
35:45.5
37:33.8
43:23.5
54:46.7

17:15.0
17:20.2
19:12.3
19:50.4
20:53.2
21:54.9
22:02.3
23:03.4
24:02.3
25:35.4
26:19.5
28:30.6
30:44.3

22:10.2
22:12.1
22:23.9
25:49.9

Age
11
11
13
13
12
12
14
11
13

20
23
20
24



Age Group Position

25-29

30-34
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740
713
403
628

725
738
529
466
757
731
558
545
579
684
410

716
699
458
414
447
486
750
508
551
668
691

Name

JOSEPH WILSON
COLE MURPHY
WENDSCO BARTOLO
KYLE BOYKIN

KYLE HARRIS
CHASE BABINEAUX
TURNER STAPLETON
KADIN SCOGGINS
ZACK THOMAS
JORDAN LEE

KEVIN VAN DER
ADAM PATRICK
KENDALL GAYLOR
MATTHEW NORTON
JACOB CHANDLER

PETER MACDONOUGH
LEE NIEDRACH
ALLEN O'NEAL

MATT CLAYTOR
ISAAC MACIAS

MATT LITTLEJOHN
EARNEST SIMPSON
LANCE MCCONKEY
BLEU ALLEN

JOEY PALMER
MATTHEW MEACHAM

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:28:19.81
08:29:31.40
08:34:21.75
08:41:27.15

08:21:13.25
08:23:55.79
08:25:27.26
08:27:24.92
08:28:29.58
08:29:40.40
08:32:18.99
08:32:52.59
08:36:31.01
08:36:52.96
08:38:56.73

08:23:38.18
08:24:34.05
08:25:22.10
08:26:28.67
08:26:43.29
08:26:44.65
08:28:44.22
08:29:27.24
08:29:38.50
08:29:40.39
08:30:47.77

Elapsed Time
25:53.4
27:05.0
31:55.3
39:00.7

18:46.8
21:29.4
23:00.8
24:58.5
26:03.2
27:14.0
29:52.6
30:26.2
34:04.6
34:26.5
36:30.3

21:11.8
22:07.6
22:55.7
24:02.3
24:16.9
24:18.2
26:17.8
27:00.8
27:12.1
27:14.0
28:21.3

Age
21
23
24
24

25
29
25
25
28
27
26
28
26
28
29

33
32
31
34
32
34
34
34
30
31
33



Age Group Position

35-39

40 - 44

12
13
14
15
16
17
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Bib
450
589
468
541
636
702

712
548
665
428
534
710
463
517
406
563
749
719
420
416
505
536
759

676
444
601

Name

TAYLOR MILLS
CASEY CHILDERS
DANILLO SILVA
DAVID HOYT
DAVID HERREN
ASHLEY ASHLEY

JAY STEPHENSON
FRANK STEGALL
BRETT JONES
RODOLFO GIOTTO
BRANDON REECE
JOEY POWERS
DAVID PIERRE
BRANDON LEDFORD
CHRIS BUTLER
CASEY CHRISTOL
JUSTIN DUNN
ADAM COLSTON
RYAN COX

TONY COOK
DUSTIN RIKARD
MICHAEL PAXTEN
ZACH HARTER

BRAD BUSHNELL
THOMAS KISLAT
BRAD REEDER

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:34:07.67
08:36:06.42
08:36:17.95
08:37:46.16
08:38:16.12
08:44:12.35

08:19:13.16
08:26:31.29
08:27:03.47
08:27:32.56
08:28:37.19
08:29:40.59
08:30:33.14
08:32:49.11
08:32:53.72
08:33:10.61
08:33:37.92
08:35:31.75
08:35:52.63
08:40:38.60
08:44:51.32
08:45:05.30
08:45:26.31

08:25:28.46
08:26:19.52
08:26:24.29

Elapsed Time
31:41.3
33:40.0
33:51.5
35:19.7
35:49.7
41:45.9

16:46.7
24:04.9
24:37.1
25:06.1
26:10.8
27:14.2
28:06.7
30:22.7
30:27.3
30:44.2
31:11.5
33:05.3
33:26.2
38:12.2
42:24.9
42:38.9
42:59.9

23:02.0
23:53.1
23:57.9

Age
30
33
34
33
34
32

38
36
35
38
36
39
39
38
39
39
36
37
36
39
35
37
35

41
43
41



Age Group Position

45 -49
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Bib
586
732
703
756
742
690
552
701
763
581
568
694
495
632
669

470
441
664
672
706
502
682
767
777
600
727
597
566

Name

COLEMAN FANNIN
NICK BRIDGES
MATT ZOLLITSCH
PAUL HOLCOMBE
BILL PARDUE
JONATHAN HUGGINS
RYAN WELDON
CHRIS BOSTIC
LANDAN BRIGHT
RYAN MILLER
KEVAN WATKINS
CHAN HOPPER
JOHN BAILEY
JONATHAN PEWITT
CHARLES SEE

THEODORE STOTT
MIKE KIMPLE
JARROD PONDER
MARK HANNAH
MATT STANARD
VOLKER REITH
ROBERT KING
VINCENT MENDES
JONATHAN SCHWARTZ
JERRY RODEN
MICHAEL SHORES
RANDY STAHLER
JODY TEMPLE

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:26:38.35
08:26:57.67
08:29:38.34
08:30:21.47
08:30:25.24
08:30:43.49
08:30:59.00
08:31:20.44
08:31:57.01
08:38:11.81
08:41:57.86
08:42:03.13
08:46:18.90
08:46:48.11
08:49:16.74

08:23:39.54
08:24:25.32
08:24:59.76
08:25:59.57
08:26:38.42
08:27:50.19
08:28:46.63
08:30:45.91
08:31:29.49
08:35:09.70
08:36:11.26
08:37:34.61
08:38:06.13

Elapsed Time
24:11.9
24:31.3
27:11.9
27:55.0
27:58.8
28:17.1
28:32.6
28:54.0
29:30.6
35:45.4
39:31.4
39:36.7
43:52.5
44:21.7
46:50.3

21:13.1
21:58.9
22:33.3
23:33.1
24:12.0
25:23.8
26:20.2
28:19.5
29:03.1
32:43.3
33:44.8
35:08.2
35:39.7

Age
43
40
44
40
40
41
40
42
44
44
40
40
44
43
44

48
47
47
46
45
49
46
48
46
47
45
48
45



Age Group Position

50 - 54

55-59
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16
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Bib
478
603
523

675
501
473
745
427
645
606
621
575
412
687
433

666
764
707
649
598
504
748
720
560
446
662

Name
KEN WOODS

DANIEL SCARBOROUGH

MICHAEL HOLLOMON

MELVIN SCOTT
THOMAS MENDE
MARCO VERZINO
ARIEL GOMEZ

LUCA FRISIANI
JOHN MCKINNEY
CHARLES TUCKER
DOUG LANDRUM
CHRIS HERRINGTON
NELSON CHANDLER
PAUL FLINCHBAUGH
TIM GROVES

KEN PHAROAH
JEFF FOX

RAY RAGAS
DORSEY HIGGINS
GEORGE GALLAGHER
HOWARD JONES
MARK HAWKINS
BILL MOORE
TODD PATRICK
CARLTON LOVE
JOHN SMITH

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

Finish

08:42:57.27
08:52:07.05
08:59:31.13

08:25:34.31
08:26:07.45
08:27:01.68
08:27:19.03
08:27:25.38
08:29:01.87
08:34:23.56
08:37:19.29
08:39:00.58
08:41:58.92
08:43:35.83
08:45:31.16

08:24:59.87
08:26:30.77
08:26:33.39
08:28:51.55
08:29:07.69
08:30:35.36
08:30:57.90
08:31:56.15
08:32:49.59
08:34:42.07
08:34:42.15

Elapsed Time
40:30.9
49:40.6
57:04.7

23:07.9
23:41.0
24:35.3
24:52.6
24:59.0
26:35.4
31:57.1
34:52.9
36:34.2
39:32.5
41:09.4
43:04.7

22:33.5
24:04.4
24:07.0
26:25.1
26:41.3
28:08.9
28:31.5
29:29.7
30:23.2
32:15.6
32:15.7

Age
49
45
46

53
51
50
53
50
52
51
53
54
54
54
51

57
59
55
56
59
58
59
55
58
56
56



Age Group Position
12
13
14
15
16
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Bib
695
469
608
681
570

700
578
439
747
564
481
591

475
730
744
651
610
693
503
472
660
641
530

705

Name

JP COOPER
DEWAYNE STANSELL
JONATHAN WURL
TIM MCLEAN

RANDY TURNER

DOSS JAMIE
MIKE LARUE
TOM KENNEDY
DAVID PRESLEY
GEORGE MYERS
MICHAEL REEDY
WILLIAM THOMS

CHARLES WHITENER
GARY HOSMER
EDDIE LUMSDEN
RALPH GILL

TOM SIPP
ANDREW QUINN
STEPHEN AUTRY
RANDY VAN HORN
PHIL CARTER
JAMES CROOKER
RANDY BRATTON

DOUGLAS STANARD

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41

Finish

08:38:35.65
08:42:04.21
08:42:08.32
08:43:37.21
08:44:15.79

08:25:47.26
08:28:41.40
08:30:54.18
08:31:13.46
08:34:05.48
08:41:39.28
08:42:37.01

08:27:26.77
08:29:21.90
08:31:34.46
08:32:01.36
08:32:26.67
08:32:29.54
08:36:53.77
08:39:42.31
08:41:01.06
08:45:26.97
08:54:05.78

08:32:32.05

Elapsed Time
36:09.2
39:37.8
39:41.9
41:10.8
41:49.4

23:20.8
26:15.0
28:27.8
28:47.0
31:39.1
39:12.9
40:10.6

25:00.4
26:55.5
29:08.0
29:34.9
30:00.2
30:03.1
34:27.3
37:15.9
38:34.6
43:00.6
51:39.4

30:05.6

Age
58
58
55
55
59

62
61
64
64
60
62
64

69
68
66
67
66
66
68
69
68
69
69

72



Age Group Position

75 & Older

Bib
721
556
769

686

Name

WES BREEDING
NAMAN WOOD

SUNGTAE KIMG

JERRY LEDFORD

Tillman Clocktower 5K 2019

Official Results - Male

Chip Start
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41
08:02:26.41

08:02:26.41

Finish

08:37:09.27
08:40:56.97
08:43:52.65

08:40:02.03

Elapsed Time
34:42.8
38:30.5
41:26.2

37:35.6

Age
74
70
73

81
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